CI
N
: L
29
12
0T
Z1
9

29.  Oil drain valve
30.  Motor fan
Oil-Free Air
Water cooled models
for all sustainable air needs
W L
H
Model WeightNominal Power FAD Cooling Water Flow Dimension
KgkW cfm lpm L x W x H (mm)
3
m /min
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 7 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 8 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 8.8 bar(g) Working Pressure
OF-90 90 572 16.2 200.0 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-110 110 675 19.1 233.0 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-135 132 860 24.4 255.0 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-145 160 880 24.9 305.0 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-170 160 1077 30.5 400.0 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-200E 200 1250 35.4 390.0 3500 X 1650 X 2050 6350
OF-200 200 1360 38.5 390.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-210 250 1466 41.5 460.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-250 250 1518 43.0 500.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-265 275 1660 47.0 570.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-275 275 1712 48.5 590.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-300 315 1836 52.0 635.0 3500 X 1850 X 2050 6350
OF-355 355 2000 56.6 680.0 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-400 400 2260 64.0 730.0 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-450 450 2515 71.2 770.0 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9500
OF-90 90 480 13.6 200.0 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-110 110 565 16.0 233.0 2955 x 1650 x 1850 4500
OF-135 132 750 21.2 255.0 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900
OF-145 160 775 21.9 305.0 2955 X 1650 X 1850 4900

OF-400 450 2275 64.4 760.0 4200 X 2100 X 2550 9550
Oil-Free Air
Water cooled models
for all sustainable air needs
Model WeightCooling Water Flow Dimension
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 1.5 bar(g) Working Pressure
Nominal Power FADWorking Pressure
KgkW cfm lpm L x W x H (mm)
3m /minbar (g)
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 2.0 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 2.5 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 3.0 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 3.5 bar(g) Working Pressure
415V/380V- 50 Hz - 3.3 bar(g) Working Pressure
OF-90 L 90 1.5 1116 31.6 180.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 1.5 1438 40.7 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-132-L 132 1.5 1760 49.8 265.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 1.5 2585 73.2 400.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 2.0 1061 30.0 180.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 2.0 1101 31.2 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 2.0 1571 44.5 265.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 2.0 1734 49.1 285.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 2.0 2601 73.7 400.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 2.5 969 27.4 180.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 2.5 1068 30.2 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 2.5 1250 35.4 265.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 2.5 1556 44.1 285.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 2.5 1989 56.3 360.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-250-L 250 2.5 2570 72.8 450.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 3.0 875 24.8 180.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 3.0 964 27.3 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 3.0 1081 30.6 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 3.0 1379 39.1 285.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200-L 200 3.0 1663 47.1 350.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-250-L 250 3.0 1969 55.8 410.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-300-L 315 3.0 2545 72.1 520.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-90 L 90 3.5 749 21.2 180.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-110-L 110 3.5 882 25.0 230.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4250
OF-132-L 132 3.5 995 28.2 265.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-160-L 160 3.5 1209 34.2 285.0 3154 x 1650 x 1929 4600
OF-200 L 200 3.3 1610 45.6 350.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-250-L 250 3.3 1930 54.7 410.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
OF-300-L 300 3.3 2450 69.4 520.0 3700 x 2100 x 2400 8000
Oil-Free Air
Water cooled models
for all sustainable air needs
Note:

WeightInstalled Fan motor Dimension
KgkW L x W x H (mm)3m /min
Model Nominal Power Free Air Delivery (FAD)
kW cfm
415V/380V- 50 Hz – 7.0 bar(g) Working Pressure
OF-90 A 90  577               16.3   5.5   4300 x 1650 x 1850 5500
OF-110 A 110  671               19.0   5.5   4300 x 1650 x 1850 5500
OF-135 A 132  855               24.2  11.0   5000 x 1830 x 1850 6000
OF-145 A 160  889               25.2  11.0   5000 x 1830 x 1850 6000
OF-170 A 160 1085               30.7  11.0   5000 x 1830 x 1850 6000
OF-200 A 200 1307               37.0  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-210 A 250 1428               40.4  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-250 A 250 1481               41.9  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-265 A 275 1597               45.2  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-275 A 275 1644               46.6  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-300 A 300 1741               49.3  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-200 A 200 1208               34.2  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-210 A 250 1346               38.1  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-250 A 250 1388               39.3  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000
OF-265 A 275 1504               42.6  13.0   5200 x 2000 x 2050 8000